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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
President: Tara Marsh       Vice President: Cephas Hensley is on Lane 12

Secretary/Treasurer: Colin Smith is on Lane 12
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
Division A

1 7 3 1 0 0 3 75.0 814 2373 938 2745
2 13 Colin's Auto Detailing 2 2 0 0 2 50.0 779 2191 922 2620
3 1 Bi-Polar Rollers 1 3 0 0 1 25.0 728 1948 937 2575
4 3 Spare No One 1 4 0 0 1 25.0 638 1833 881 2562
5 11 Greyhound Gang 1 5 0 0 1 25.0 711 1991 899 2555
6 9 1 6 0 0 1 25.0 528 1518 854 2496
7 5 Hit And Miss 0 7 0 0 0 724 2042 882 2516

Division B
1 6 X's and O's 4 1 0 0 4 100.0 754 2174 904 2624
2 2 Blue Ridge Properties 3 2 0 0 3 75.0 698 1958 919 2621
3 12 Marilyn's Misfits 3 3 0 0 3 75.0 778 2157 932 2619
4 4 Lambert's Pro Shop 3 4 0 0 3 75.0 752 2068 934 2614
5 10 Vols 3 5 0 0 3 75.0 734 2040 911 2571
6 14 East Tn Fire Al 2 6 0 0 2 50.0 772 2170 917 2605
7 8 Living On A Spare 1 7 0 0 1 25.0 753 1964 934 2507

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
  2  09/15  8- 5  7-10  2-11  3- 1 14- 4  6-13  9-12
  3  09/22  7- 6  8- 9  1-12  4- 2 13- 3  5-14 11-10

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
814 2373 938 2745
779 Colin's Auto Detailing 2191 Colin's Auto Detailing 937 Bi-Polar Rollers 2624 X's and O's
778 Marilyn's Misfits 2174 X's and O's 934 Lambert's Pro Shop 2621 Blue Ridge Prope

934 Living On A Spare
Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 298 Nick Sheets 799 Jimmy Marshall 279 Chris Spurlock 704 David Scott
274 Bill Muse 735 Scott Laster 244 David Lambert 672 Josh Wilson
272 Michael Johnson (R) 675 Chad Ramey 236 Dalton O'Neal 625 Cephas Hensley

Women 254 Tracy Wilkins 712 Jo Laster 216 Mary Fields 504 Wendy Gibbons
244 Elena Lambert 655 Michelle Barker 187 Andrea Bowlin 483 Lisa Lawrence
235 Larissa Walters 655 Debbie Vaughan 176 Tracy Gaylor 471 Darlene Hampton

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
814 2373 938 2745
779 Colin's Auto Detailing 2191 Colin's Auto Detailing 937 Bi-Polar Rollers 2624 X's and O's
778 Marilyn's Misfits 2174 X's and O's 934 Lambert's Pro Shop 2621 Blue Ridge Prope

934 Living On A Spare
Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 298 Nick Sheets 799 Jimmy Marshall 279 Chris Spurlock 704 David Scott
274 Bill Muse 735 Scott Laster 244 David Lambert 672 Josh Wilson
272 Michael Johnson (R) 675 Chad Ramey 236 Dalton O'Neal 625 Cephas Hensley
264 Scott Coble 668 Mike Vaughan 223 Brandt Hillyard 572 Darrell Mullins
251 David Lester 658 Tim Edwards 220 Dennis Cox 540 Paul Lee
251 Mark Metcalf 655 Charlie Gray 202 Tony Crawford 522 Scott Walters

202 David Miller

Women 254 Tracy Wilkins 712 Jo Laster 216 Mary Fields 504 Wendy Gibbons
244 Elena Lambert 655 Michelle Barker 187 Andrea Bowlin 483 Lisa Lawrence
235 Larissa Walters 655 Debbie Vaughan 176 Tracy Gaylor 471 Darlene Hampton
234 Margaret Lester 636 Judy Hickman 172 Alisa Cade 416 Sheila Postell
230 Anna-Marie Baker 612 Lisa Hughes 139 Linda Hoffman 307 Valerie Joyner
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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Bi-Polar Rollers  Lane 8  HDCP=209
Anna-Marie Baker 394 3 bk132 79
Tim C. Edwards 565 3 bk185 31
Tracy Wilkins 534 3 178 37
Scott Coble 455 3 151 62

2 - Blue Ridge Properties  Lane 5  HDCP=188
Sheila W. Postell 416 3 bk147 65
James M. Postell 389 3 bk155 58
Beverley S. Lane 0 0 bk155 58
Dennis A. Lane 0 0 bk212 7
Jo Laster 517 3 bk147 65
Scott Laster 636 3 bk183 33

3 - Spare No One  Lane 7  HDCP=243
Eddie Hampton 383 3 127 83
Michelle Barker 439 3 bk140 72
Darlene Hampton 471 3 bk162 52
Paul Lee 540 3 180 36

4 - Lambert's Pro Shop  Lane 10  HDCP=182
David Lambert 641 3 bk197 20
Elena Lambert 495 3 bk159 54
Darrell Mullins 572 3 bk199 18
VACANT 0 0 120 90

5 - Hit And Miss  Lane 2  HDCP=158
Lisa Lawrence 483 3 bk164 50
Tom Beiharz 421 3 bk155 58
Keith Coffey 464 3 bk164 50
Chris Spurlock 674 3 bk220 0

6 - X's and O's  Lane 11  HDCP=150
Scott Walters 522 3 bk181 35
Larissa O. Walters 413 3 bk134 77
David Miller 535 3 bk189 27
David Scott 704 3 bk207 11

7 -  Lane 3  HDCP=124
Wendy Gibbons 504 3 168 46
Brandt Hillyard 546 3 bk185 31
Dean Gibbons 501 3 167 47
Nick Sheets 822 3 bk221 0

8 - Living On A Spare  Lane 1  HDCP=181
David Lester 542 3 bk184 32
Margaret Lester 372 3 bk120 90
Dennis Cox 571 3 bk189 27
Delery Matherne 479 3 bk184 32

9 -  Lane 13  HDCP=326
Valerie Joyner 307 3 bk113 96
Tracy Gaylor 474 3 158 55
Jay Gaylor 377 3 125 85
VACANT 0 0 120 90

10 - Vols  Lane 4  HDCP=177
Alisa Cade 457 3 bk159 54
Tony Crawford 494 3 bk170 45
Debbie Vaughan 487 3 bk157 56
Mike Vaughan 602 3 bk195 22
Theresa Crawford 0 0 bk136 75

11 - Greyhound Gang  Lane 6  HDCP=188
Lisa Hughes 366 3 bk128 82
Chad E. Ramey 543 3 bk171 44
Andrea Bowlin 481 3 bk164 50
Dalton O'Neal 601 3 bk206 12

12 - Marilyn's Misfits  Lane 14  HDCP=154
Michael Johnson (R) 606 3 bk179 36
Charlie Gray 496 3 bk161 53
Harold D. Wright 496 3 bk174 41
Mary Fields 559 3 bk193 24

13 - Colin's Auto Detailing  Lane 12  HDCP=176
Colin Smith 0 0 bk183 33
Linda Hoffman 362 3 bk146 66
Judy Hickman 405 3 bk134 77
Cephas Hensley 625 3 bk223 0
Jimmy Marshall 799 3 266 0

14 - East Tn Fire Al  Lane 9  HDCP=145
Bill Muse 628 3 bk211 8
VACANT 0 0 120 90
Mark Metcalf 510 3 bk176 39
Josh Wilson 672 3 bk211 8

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Wes Adams 0 0 0 0
Jeff Babb 0 0 0 0
Jeff Ball 0 0 bk132 79
Sarah Ball 0 0 bk122 88
Glenda Barrett 0 0 bk135 76
Jeff Berry 0 0 bk191 26
Ron Blanton 0 0 0 0
Rhonda Bolling 0 0 bk148 64
Bill Bradshaw 0 0 0 0
R D Cockrell 0 0 0 0
Joel Coffey 0 0 0 0
Brenda Colley 0 0 0 0
Clay Colley 0 0 0 0
Jeff Colley 0 0 bk148 64
Susan Colley 0 0 bk124 86
Mike L. Collier 0 0 0 0
Don Crismond 0 0 0 0
Brady Duff 0 0 bk209 9
Johnny Easterling 0 0 0 0
Gene Edwards 0 0 0 0

Wayne Fields 0 0 bk164 50
Bryan Gasperson 0 0 bk187 29
Eddie Guy 0 0 0 0
Gail Guy 0 0 0 0
Jason Hall 0 0 0 0
Ron Hall 0 0 0 0
Teresa Hall 0 0 0 0
Matthew J. Hamilton 0 0 0 0
Cathy Haynes 0 0 bk103 105
Ron Haynes 0 0 0 0
Kim Hensley 0 0 0 0
Daniel Hicks 0 0 0 0
Ronnie Horton 0 0 0 0
Danny Jinks 0 0 bk163 51
Michael Johnson  (L) 0 0 0 0
Carolyn Larkins 0 0 0 0
Ronnie Larkins 0 0 0 0
Michael Lester 0 0 bk192 25
Kevin Lisenby 0 0 bk160 54
Rhonda M. Lisenby 0 0 bk158 55
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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Dianne Love 0 0 0 0
Tara Marsh 0 0 bk185 31
Larry Maxewll 0 0 0 0
Jim McClellan 0 0 0 0
Sean McCue 0 0 0 0
Jeff McKinney 0 0 bk194 23
Gerald Minor 0 0 0 0
Sean Mullins 0 0 bk143 69
Kevin Nelson 0 0 bk200 18
Jessica E. Odum 0 0 0 0
Sharon A. Owens 0 0 bk164 50
Tracy Phillips 0 0 0 0
Brandon Seamon 0 0 0 0

Vicki V. Stacy 0 0 0 0
Jessica Stiltner 0 0 bk137 74
David Strickler 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Strickler 0 0 0 0
Michael Thomas 0 0 0 0
Steve Todd 0 0 0 0
Darlene Tyree 0 0 bk162 52
James Vandusen 0 0 0 0
Sandra Vaughn 0 0 bk127 83
Teresa Ward 0 0 0 0
Tom Winebarger 0 0 bk194 23
Larry Younce 0 0 bk173 42
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Thursday     6:45 pm Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 1 1 - Bi-Polar Rollers   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anna-Marie Baker bk132 79 151 116 127 394 631
Tim C. Edwards bk185 31 201 182 182 565 658
Tracy Wilkins 178 37 146 171 217 534 645
Scott Coble 151 62 139 114 202 455 641

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 637 583 728 1948 1948

Handicap 209 209 209 627
Total 846 792 937 1948 2575

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 2 2 - Blue Ridge Properties   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sheila W. Postell bk147 65 137 132 147 416 611
James M. Postell bk155 58 138 137 114 389 563
Jo Laster bk147 65 187 173 157 517 712
Scott Laster bk183 33 236 224 176 636 735

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 698 666 594 1958 1958

Handicap 221 221 221 663
Total 919 887 815 1958 2621

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 3 3 - Spare No One   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Eddie Hampton 127 83 121 120 142 383 632
Michelle Barker bk140 72 159 145 135 439 655
Darlene Hampton bk162 52 167 148 156 471 627
Paul Lee 180 36 191 169 180 540 648

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 638 582 613 1833 1833

Handicap 243 243 243 729
Total 881 825 856 1833 2562

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 4 4 - Lambert's Pro Shop   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Lambert bk197 20 244 220 177 641 701
Elena Lambert bk159 54 190 166 139 495 657
Darrell Mullins bk199 18 198 190 184 572 626
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 752 696 620 2068 2068

Handicap 182 182 182 546
Total 934 878 802 2068 2614

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 5 5 - Hit And Miss   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lisa Lawrence bk164 50 167 137 179 483 633
Tom Beiharz bk155 58 114 160 147 421 595
Keith Coffey bk164 50 167 148 149 464 614
Chris Spurlock bk220 0 195 279 200 674 674

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 643 724 675 2042 2042

Handicap 158 158 158 474
Total 801 882 833 2042 2516

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 6 - X's and O's   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Douglas S. Walters bk181 35 152 191 179 522 627
Larissa O. Walters bk134 77 158 128 127 413 644
David Miller bk189 27 151 202 182 535 616
David Scott bk207 11 247 233 224 704 737

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 708 754 712 2174 2174

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 858 904 862 2174 2624

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 7 7 -   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wendy Gibbons 168 46 138 162 204 504 642
Brandt Hillyard bk185 31 223 184 139 546 639
Dean Gibbons 167 47 155 166 180 501 642
Nick Sheets bk221 0 298 246 278 822 822

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 814 758 801 2373 2373

Handicap 124 124 124 372
Total 938 882 925 2373 2745

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 8 8 - Living On A Spare   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Lester bk184 32 181 142 219 542 638
Margaret Lester bk120 90 105 123 144 372 642
Dennis Cox bk189 27 193 158 220 571 652
Delery Matherne bk184 32 136 173 170 479 575

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 615 596 753 1964 1964

Handicap 181 181 181 543
Total 796 777 934 1964 2507

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 9 9 -   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Valerie Joyner bk113 96 79 109 119 307 595
Tracy Gaylor 158 55 151 176 147 474 639
Jay Gaylor 125 85 123 123 131 377 632
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 473 528 517 1518 1518

Handicap 326 326 326 978
Total 799 854 843 1518 2496

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 10 10 - Vols   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alisa Cade bk159 54 139 172 146 457 619
Tony Crawford bk170 45 133 159 202 494 629
Debbie Vaughan bk157 56 179 168 140 487 655
Mike Vaughan bk195 22 167 235 200 602 668

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 618 734 688 2040 2040

Handicap 177 177 177 531
Total 795 911 865 2040 2571

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Thursday     6:45 pm Warpath Lanes
Lane 11 11 - Greyhound Gang   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lisa Hughes bk128 82 132 117 117 366 612
Chad E. Ramey bk171 44 156 173 214 543 675
Andrea Bowlin bk164 50 187 122 172 481 631
Dalton O'Neal bk206 12 236 171 194 601 637

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 711 583 697 1991 1991

Handicap 188 188 188 564
Total 899 771 885 1991 2555

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 12 12 - Marilyn's Misfits   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michael Johnson (R) bk179 36 236 201 169 606 714
Charlie Gray bk161 53 142 180 174 496 655
Harold D. Wright bk174 41 184 149 163 496 619
Mary Fields bk193 24 216 181 162 559 631

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 778 711 668 2157 2157

Handicap 154 154 154 462
Total 932 865 822 2157 2619

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 13 13 - Colin's Auto Detailing   Week 1  09/08/2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Linda Hoffman bk146 66 108 139 115 362 560
Judy Hickman bk134 77 151 137 117 405 636
Cephas Hensley bk223 0 213 214 198 625 625
Jimmy Marshall 266 0 243 289 267 799 799

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 715 779 697 2191 2191

Handicap 143 143 143 429
Total 858 922 840 2191 2620

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 14 14 - East Tn Fire Al   Week 1  09/08/2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bill Muse bk211 8 190 172 266 628 652
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Mark Metcalf bk176 39 212 131 167 510 627
Josh Wilson bk211 8 230 223 219 672 696

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 752 646 772 2170 2170

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 897 791 917 2170 2605

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath LanesBLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane  Warpath Lanes09/10/2022  7:00 am  Page 2 of 2


